
p. 12 www.Go-VanGO.com

CHARLOTTE HALL
MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY 1st Hour 2nd Hour Bus Stops Every Last Hour

Waldorf -> St. Mary’s County (Connection -> STS & Calvert Transit)

301 Park & Ride Transfer Point 07:30 AM 60 Minutes until 07:30 PM

Route 301 & Billingsley Rd (WaWa) 07:32 AM 60 Minutes until 07:32 PM

Billingsley Rd & St. Charles Pkwy 07:34 AM 60 Minutes until 07:34 PM

Billingsley Rd & St. Francis Dr 07:36 AM 60 Minutes until 07:36 PM

Billingsley Rd & St. Marie Dr 07:37 AM 60 Minutes until 07:37 PM

Billingsley Rd & Piney Church Rd 07:38 AM 60 Minutes until 07:38 PM

Route 5 S & Zachia Manor Ct 07:39 AM 60 Minutes until 07:39 PM

Route 5 S (Bryantown Mall) 07:41 AM 60 Minutes until 07:41 PM

Route 5 S & Rooselvelt Pl 07:42 AM 60 Minutes until 07:42 PM

Route 5 S & Wolfe Dr 07:43 AM 60 Minutes until 07:43 PM

Charlotte Hall Transfer Point (Food Lion) 07:53 AM 60 Minutes until 07:53 PM

St. Mary's County -> Waldorf

Charlotte Hall Transfer Point (Food Lion) 07:00 AM 08:00 AM 60 Minutes until 08:00 PM

Route 5 N (Mckays) 07:02 AM 08:02 AM 60 Minutes until 08:02 PM

Route 5 N (Randy's Ribs & BBQ) 07:06 AM 08:06 AM 60 Minutes until 08:06 PM

Route 5 N & Sapp Pl 07:07 AM 08:07 AM 60 Minutes until 08:07 PM

Route 5 N & Ted Bowling Rd 07:08 AM 08:08 AM 60 Minutes until 08:08 PM

Route 5 N & Bryantown Rd 07:09 AM 08:09 AM 60 Minutes until 08:09 PM

Route 5 N & Aubrey James Sr Pl 07:11 AM 08:11 AM 60 Minutes until 08:11 PM

Route 5 N & Billingsley Rd 07:12 AM 08:12 AM 60 Minutes until 08:12 PM

Billingsley Rd & Piney Church Rd 07:15 AM 08:15 AM 60 Minutes until 08:15 PM

Billingsley Rd & St. Martins Dr 07:17 AM 08:17 AM 60 Minutes until 08:17 PM

Billingsley Rd & Old Washington Rd 07:20 AM 08:20 AM 60 Minutes until 08:20 PM

301 Park & Ride Transfer Point (ROUTE ENDS) 07:24 AM 08:24 AM 60 Minutes until 08:24 PM

N
O

 S
ER

VI
C

E

LAST LOOP DEPARTURE TIMES ON DESIGNATED HOLIDAYS (PG. 3):

• La Plata Transfer Point at 5:30 p.m. and operates by request only.
• 301 Park & Ride Transfer Point at 6:00 p.m. and operates by request only.


